
DKS 2 PP1
Alsfeld

28.08.2010

Alsfeld

30M1 Carbine Police Pistol 1

SLG Wilhelm Tell
SLG Wetterau
SLG Heftricher Schützenclub
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Limes Wetterau

1
2
3
4
5

Geisler, Frank
Beckert-Best, Markus
Horlemann, Thomas
Grün, Reto
Bauer, Axel

Henkel, Jens
Frank, Matthias
Hartig, Andreas
Stoll, Erhard
Corko, Christian

Schraub, Markus
Schestakoff, Adrian
Sturm, Harald

Janson, Sven

Frhr. von Friesen, Björn Alexander

845
805
788
532
527

Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis

18:54


